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RE-ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST
(California)

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Textron Business Services, Inc. is the
successor in merger with Litchfield Financial Corporation, hereby grants,
sells, re-assigns, transfers and conveys WITHOUT RECOURSE, to, Sierra
Tahoe Partners, LP, formerly known as GPR Grant Wolf Financial
Company, LLC, a California Limited Liability company all beneficial interest
under those certain Deeds of Trust referenced by the name of the Trustor,
date of record, and Deed of Trust Book and Page or Document Number on
the attached Schedule A, which Deeds of Trus Wl recorded in the Official
Records in the Office of the County Recorder of ounty, California.

Together with the notes therein described or referred to, the money
due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to
accrue under said Deeds of Trust.

Dated: October 29, 2010 Textron Business Services, Inc. is the
successor in merger with Litchfield
Financial Corporation

By:
ame: Susan R. tfer
Title: Loan Servicing Manager

STATE OF: Colorado )
) ss
COUNTY OF: Jefferson )

On October 29, 2010 before me, Zorana A Martinez, a Notary Public,
personally appeared Susan R. Shaffer, personally known to me or proved to
me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who executed the
within instrument as Loan Servicing Manager of the Textron Business
Services, Inc. is the successor in merger with Litchfield Financial Corporation,
and personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person who executed the within instrument as Loan
Servicing Manager of said corporation that executed the within instrument
pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of directors.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.
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Unit/Week

3706151A

2802442C

42270158

3403531B

wi

Trustor

TIMOTHY A J
TULIOC AND
ERLINDA TULIOC,
HUSBAND AND WIFE
AS JOINT TENANTS

RUBIO B ABONGAN
AND AMOR E

ABONGAN

JOSE ANGEL
MARTINEZ, A
SINGLE MAN

GREGG N. DAVIS,
AN UNMARRIED

MAN

RSV2J

12:00:00 AM

Rcording Date of

5 Page:
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From 8/1/2010 12:00:00 AM to 8/31/2010

Document Number

Trust Deed

06/19/2003

07/03/2003

09/04/2003

056/20/2004

03-0580528

03-0582403

03-0588681

04-0613614
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Book/Page No

0603/09767

0703/01433

0903/01557

0504/09263



Unit/Week

28047488

2802243B

4229451B

4228125C

42129036C

37049498

4229225C

42294208

2802934C
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Reconveyance Sd/,e dule A
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From 9/1/2010 12:00:00 AM to 9/30/2010

Trustor

ROBERT F. ROSE,
AN UNMARRIED
MAN

GEORGIA A.
MILTON, A SINGLE
WOMAN

DUANE G.
HARRISON AND
JULIA V HARRISON,
HUSBAND AND WIFE
AS JOINT TENANTS

RICHARD C
KIRKHAM AND
ANTOINETTE M
KIRKHAM, HUSBAND
AND WIFE-JOINT
TENANTS

JORGE A ALEMAN,
JR, A SINGLE MAN

ORLANDO J
SANCHEZ, JR AND
JESSICAL
SANCHEZ,
HUSBAND AND WIFE
AS JOINT TENANTS

CONSUELO
LUEVANO AND
RAMON LUEVANO,
JR, WIFE AND
HUSBAND AS JOINT
TENANTS

RONALD TAYLOR
JONES, AN
UNMARRIED MAN

MARTH M TAYLOR,
A SINGLE WOMAN

12:00:00 AM

Rcording Date of

Document Number
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Book/Page No

Trust Deed

08/28/2003

09/18/2003

09/25/2003

10/09/2003

12/04/2003

11/13/2003

11/13/2003

08/21/2003

08/21/2003

03-0588085

03-0590356

03-0591196

03-0592869

03-0598616

03-0596605

03-0596609

03-0587262

03-0587276

0803/15799

0903/09502

- 0903/13866

1003/4170

1203/01724

1103/05466

05478-05481

0803/11021

0803/11061



